

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.490 OF 2008

Office Notes, office : Court's or Judge's orders
Memoranda of Coram, :
appearances, Court's :
orders or directions :
and Registrar's orders :

Mr.Mohankumar K., Adv. for the
applicant.

Mr.Y.M.Nakhwa, APP, for the State.

CORAM : SMT.V.K.TAHILRAMANI,J.

DATED : 11th November, 2008.

P.C. :-

. S.O. to 26th November, 2008.

. Ad-interim relief in terms of
prayer clause (c), till then.

[SMT.V.K.TAHILRAMANI ,J.]