

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CR. REVISION APPLN. NO. 487 OF 2008

Harshad Bansilal SonawalaAPPLICANT

V/S

Pankaj Nalinkant Sheth And AnrRESPONDENT

WITH

CR. REVISION APPLN. NO. 490 OF 2008

Harshad Bansilal SonawalaAPPLICANT

V/S

Kusum Nalinkant ShethRESPONDENT

WITH

CR. REVISION APPLN. NO. 488 OF 2008

Harshad Bansilal SonawalaAPPLICANT

V/S

Pankaj Nalinkant Sheth And AnrRESPONDENT

WITH

CR. REVISION APPLN. NO. 489 OF 2008

Harshad Bansilal SonawalaAPPLICANT

V/S

Pankaj Nalinkant Sheth And AnrRESPONDENT

None for Applicant

None for Respondent No. 1

Ms. R. S. Tendulkar, APP for the State

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE R. N. LADDHA J

DATE : 28th January, 2026

P.C. :

S. O. to 30/01/2026 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)